Pre-engineered Water Treatment Solutions
Aquatech International Corporation
One Four Coins Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 USA
www.aquatech.com  724-746-5300
   Standard Features
• All Stainless Structural Steel Frame Construction
• Stainless Multi-Stage Pump w/TEFC Motor
• Stainless High Pressure Piping

LRM4 - 35 4 5760 35 185 6.2 2.2 3 4 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 340 LRMD4 - 35 8 11,520
LRM4 - 55 5 7200 55 146 7.7 2.7 1.5 4 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 330 LRMD4 - 55 10 14,400
LRM4 - 77 5 7200 77 98 7.7 2.7 1.5 4 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 320 LRMD4 - 77 10 14,400
LRM5 - 35 5 7200 35 184 7.7 2.7 1.5 5 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 370 LRMD5 - 35 10 14,400
LRM5 - 55 6 8640 55 141 9.2 3.2 1.5 5 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 360 LRMD5 - 55 12 17,280
LRM5 - 77 6.3 9072 77 99 9.7 3.4 1.5 5 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 350 LRMD5 - 77 12.6 18,144
LRM6 - 35 6 8640 35 186 9.2 3.2 1 6 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 400 LRMD6 - 35 12 17,280
LRM6 - 55 7 10,080 55 139 10.8 3.8 1 6 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 390 LRMD6 - 55 14 20,160
LRM6 - 77 7.6 10,944 77 98 11.7 4.1 1.5 6 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 41" x 67" 380 LRMD6 - 77 15.2 21,888
LRM7 - 35 7 10,080 35 184 10.8 3.8 1.5 7 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 430 LRMD7 - 35 14 20,160
LRM7 - 55 8.5 12,240 55 142 13 4.5 1.5 7 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 430 LRMD7 - 55 17 24,480
LRM7 - 77 8.5 12,240 77 95 13 4.5 1.5 7 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 410 LRMD7 - 77 17 24,480
LRM8 - 35 7.5 10,800 35 172 11.5 4 1 8 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 460 LRMD8 - 35 15 21,600
LRM8 - 55 9.7 13,968 55 141 14.9 5.2 0 8 3 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 460 LRMD8 - 55 19.4 27,936
LRM8 - 77 9.7 13,968 77 93 14.9 5.2 0 8 2 1" 3/4" 3/4" 26" x 46" x 67" 440 LRMD8 - 77 19.4 27,936
LRM10-35 11 15,840 35 208 14.7 3.7 0 10 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 490 LRMD10-35 22 31,680
LRM10-55 15 21,600 55 182 20 5 0 10 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 490 LRMD10-55 30 43,200
LRM10-77 15 21,600 77 120 20 5 0 10 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 490 LRMD10-77 30 43,200
LRM12-35 13 18,720 35 202 17.3 4.3 0 12 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 565 LRMD12-35 26 37,440
LRM12-55 18 25,920 55 178 24 6 0 12 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 565 LRMD12-55 36 51,840
LRM12-77 18 25,920 77 118 24 6 0 12 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 565 LRMD12-77 36 51,840
LRM14-35 15 21,600 35 207 20 5 2 14 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 625 LRMD14-35 30 43,200
LRM14-55 20 28,800 55 177 26.7 6.7 2 14 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 625 LRMD14-55 40 57,600
LRM14-77 20 28,800 77 117 26.7 6.7 2 14 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 625 LRMD14-77 40 57,600
LRM16-35 17 24,480 35 205 22.6 5.6 2 16 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 695 LRMD16-35 34 48,960
LRM16-55 23 33,120 55 176 30.7 7.7 0 16 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 695 LRMD16-55 46 66,240
RM16-77 24 34,560 77 120 32 8 0 16 5 1 1/2" 1" 3/4" 90" x 36" x 72 695 LRMD16-77 48 69,120
LRM, LRMD SERIES REVERSE OSMOSIS - SPECIFICATIONS AND DESIGN DATA
NOTE:
 TDS, pressure and temperature will affect RO product